D E S I G N
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v

aluminum
50w GU10
order code
D12134/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
2.41.6”x1.6” 3.0
120v
natural
aluminum
50w GU10
order code
D12132/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
0.82.2” 3.9”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
D12126/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
2.22.4”x2.4” 3.9”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D12130/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
*product shown with optional LED lamp (not included)
Product shown with optional LED
lamp (not included).
Ø 5” cover plate & adaptor included.
Product shown with optional LED
lamp (not included).
Ø 5” cover plate & adaptor included.
Product shown with optional LED
lamp (not included).
Ø 5” cover plate & adaptor included.
Product shown with optional LED
lamp (not included).
Ø 5” cover plate & adaptor included.
aluminum ceiling
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
S
u
rf
a
c
e
M
o
u
n
te
d
133
lb
3.4”x3.4” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
D12105B/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.96.9”x3.4” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w/50w GU10
order code
2x50 max.
D12205B/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
cover plate & adaptor included.
4”x4” cover plate & adaptor included.
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
S
u
rf
a
c
e
M
o
u
n
te
d
aluminum ceiling
134
lb
1.72.4”x2.4” 5.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
35w GU10
order code
D12124/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.74.3”x4.9” 3.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
40w G9
order code
D12128/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
3.17.9” 4.3”
120v
natural
aluminum
25w G9
order code
D12120/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
aluminum ceiling
D

IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67220/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
2.610.2”x3.7” 2.4”
120v
natural
aluminum
3x9w GX53
order code
3xGX53
D67222B/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.23.5”x3.5” 2.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67222/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
S
u
rf
a
c
e
M
o
u
n
te
d
aluminum ceiling
136
lb
1.34.3” 2.2”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67224/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.24.3”x4.3” 2.4”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67226/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.24.3” 2.7”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67228/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.53.5”x3.5” 2.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67258/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
cylinders
D

crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C5/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
0.62.8” 2.0”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C2/C chrome
Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.
Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.
classic crystal
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
S
u
rf
a
c
e
M
o
u
n
te
d
C
ry
s
ta
l
161
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
0.62.8” 2.2”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C1/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
1.44.3” 2.8”
12v
50w GY6.35
order code
D10104C1/C chrome
lb
1.44.3” 2.8”
120v
40w G9
order code
D10104C1G/C chrome
crystal
crystal Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.
Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.
Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
S
u
rf
a
c
e
M
o
u
n
te
d
C
ry
s
ta
l
retro crystal
162
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
0.62.8” 2.0”
12v
crystal
10w G4
order code
D10101C3/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
0.62.8” 3.5”
12v
10w G4
order code
D10101C4/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
1.44.3” 2.0”
12v
50w GY6.35
order code
D10104C2/C chrome
lb
1.44.3” 2.0”
120v
40w G9
order code
D10104C2G/C chrome
crystal
crystal
crystal
Ø 5” chrome cover plate included.

crystal
20w/35w/50w GU5.3
order code
D10105C1/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
1.62.4”
1.03.1” 5.5”
12v
crystal
20w/35w/50w GU5.3
order code
D10105C2/C chrome
Photo taken with D7305/BL lamp (not included)
D
e
c
o
ra
ti
v
e
R
e
c
e
s
s
e
d
C
ry
s
ta
l
crystal lines
166
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
1.6”2.4”
20 1.03.1” 8.3” 0,047
12v
crystal
20w/35w/50w GU5.3
order code
D10105C3/C chrome
lb
transf. excl. 15.7”
2.0”2.8”
1.74.7” 47.2” housing incl.
12v
crystal
20w/35w/50w GU5.3
order code
D10105C4/C chrome
Photo taken with D7305/RGB lamp (not included)
SOLAVANTI LIGHTING, LLC
Dallas, Texas
Tel.: 1.866.356.4458